
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
312
69

309
9

Name
Davor  Krajnovic
Branko Radanov
Miroslav Peroševic
Marijan Licina

Class
MX3

MXS

MX3

MX3

Best Tm
2:15.539
2:38.388

Diff

22.849

Gap

22.849

2nd Best
2:17.400
2:44.990

Laps
5
4

Club
BAP Racing
Tanasko Rajic
Termorad AMSK Cacak
Sokola Railic

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.5.2022. 09:50:33

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Arilja 2022
MX

Zagrevanje - MX3, MXS

Practice (13:00 Time) started at 9:15:00

MX staza Virovo 0,000 Km

1.5.2022. 09:00


