Nagrada Arilja 2022

Sorted on Best Lap time

MX MX staza Virovo 0,000 Km

Zagrevanje - MX3, MXS 1.5.2022. 09:00

Practice (13:00 Time) started at 9:15:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	2nd Best	Laps	Club
1	312	Davor Krajnovic	MX3	2:15.539			2:17.400	5	BAP Racing
2	69	Branko Radanov	MXS	2:38.388	22.849	22.849	2:44.990	4	Tanasko Rajic
3	309	Miroslav Peroševic	MX3						Termorad AMSK Cacak
4	9	Marijan Licina	MX3						Sokola Railic

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 1.5.2022. 09:50:33